DUKE’S CORNER

CHRISTMAS MENU

STARTERS & BAR BITES

DUKE'S SCOTCH EGG A

£5.50
Haggis, black pudding & pork scotch egg
with habanero ketchup
STICKY BOURBON CHICKEN STICKS £5.75
Bourbon BBQ sauce
PIRI PIRI HALLOUMI (v) £6.95

Sriracha mayo & pomegranate

JALAPENO MAC N CHEESE BITES (v) A £5.75
Chipotle mayo dip

NACHOS (v)

Nachos, triple cheese, jalapenos, sour cream,
salsa & guacamole

add chilli beef £1.75
add jackfruit & tomato £1.75

£6.95

CRUMBED BAKED CAMAMBERT A
rocket & cranberry sauce

£6.50

FLATBREAD (vG)

ROQUITO PEPPER HUMMUS A
Spring onion, red onion & olives

BASIL PESTO
Sweetcorn, mixed pepper & pomegranate

JACKFRUIT & TOMATO
Red onion, mixed peppers & olives

£6.95
£7.25

£6.95

DOGS

Served with rustic fries

CLASSIC
Pork frankfurter, fried onions
& mustard

CHILLI DOG
Pork frankfurter, beef chilli & triple cheese

BBQ
Pork frankfurter, bacon, Monterey Jack
& BBQ sauce

VEGAN (vG)

Wheat protein sausage, pickled red cabbage
& saurkraut

add cheese £1.25

£8.50

£9.25

£8.95

£9.50

A Tis the season
to be jolly

Choose a starter, burger and dessert
with the A symbol.

2 Courses and a Christmas cocktail £23.00
3 Courses and a Christmas cocktail £28.00

Christmas cocktails are marked with A
on the drinks menu

V - VEGETARIAN,
VA - VEGAN ALTERNATIVE,

VG - VEGAN,
N - CONTAINS NUTS

2 HANDED GOURMET
BURGERS

All served with rustic fries and house pickle
All our beef burgers are sourced from Shaws Fine
Meats and cooked in our charcoal fired oven

BEEF BURGERS

THE ORIGINAL £9.95
Steak burger, fried onions

& beer mustard mayo

THE TEXAS BBQ £11.95

Steak burger, smoked bacon, fried onion,
smoked cheddar cheese & bourbon BBQ sauce

THE CHEESE AND BACON
Steak burger, Monterey Jack cheese,
smoked bacon, garlic & herb mayo

THE CHILLI DEATH
Steak burger, jalapefios, Monterey Jack, fresh
green chillies, sour cream & chilli jam

THE DUKE A
Steak burger, smoked cheese, rocket,
onion ring & beer mustard mayo

THE GUACAMOLE
Steak burger with guacamole, smoked bacon
& Montery Jack cheese

£11.25

£11.95

£11.50

£12.95

CHICKEN BURGER

THE TEXAS BBQ CHICKEN

Grilled chicken breast, fried onions,
smoked bacon, smoked cheddar cheese
& bourbon BBQ sauce

THE PIRI PIRI CHICKEN
Grilled piri piri marinated chicken breast,
rocket & lemon mayo

THE DIRTY BIRD
Deep fried house spiced buttermilk chicken

breast & habanero ketchup

£11.95

£11.25

£11.50

GARDEN BURGERS

THE PLANT BASED (va) A
Moving mountains plant based burger,
vegan cheddar, sriracha mayo, jackfruit
& tomato compote

THE HALLOUMI (v)
Grilled halloumi, roasted red peppers,
red onion & chipotle mayo

THE VEGGIE HAGGIS (v)
Vegetarian haggis patty, fried onions,
smoked cheese, garlic & herb mayo

£13.25

£10.95

£9.95

THE BEST OF THE REST

THE VENISON A £12.50
Venison patty, spring onion, rocket

& red currant jelly

THE BREADED HAGGIS
Breaded haggis burger, fried onions
& beer mustard mayo

THE TURKEY A
Turkey & sage burger, bacon, fried onion
with cranberry sour cream

ADD

£9.95

£12.25

BACON £165  CHEESE £1.25 BEEF CHILLI £1.75
SWEET POTATO FRIES (v) +£1.65
TRIPLE CHEESE FRIES (v) +£2.95
CHILLI CHEESE FRIES +£3.25
POUTINE FRIES +£2.95
KATSU CURRY FRIES (va) +£2.50

LOADED FRIES

TRIPLE CHEESE (v)
Rustic fries, triple cheese, spring onion,
garlic & herb mayo

CHILLI CHEESE
Rustic fries, beef chilli, sour cream, triple
cheese & jalapeios

KATSU CURRY FRIES (va)
Rustic fries, katsu curry & jackfruit

DUKES POUTINE (v)
Rustic fries, triple cheese & onion gravy

SIDES

RUSTIC FRIES

SWEET POTATO FRIES

SALT & CHILLI FRIES

BEER BATTERED ONION RINGS
GARLIC FLATBREAD

DESSERTS

DUKES SUNDAE

caramel fudge pieces, meringue, whipped
cream, clotted cream ice cream

& butterscotch sauce

STICKY TOFFEE PUDDING A
with vanilla ice cream

JAMMY DODGER SUNDAE

Crushed jammy dodger, raspberry ripple
ice cream, strawberry jelly, whipped cream
& raspberry sauce

CHOCOLATE ORANGE SUNDAE A
Terrys Chocolate orange, chocolate brownie,
vanilla ice cream, Grande Marnier

& chocolate sauce

WARM CHRISTMAS PUDDING A
with vanilla cream

HOT DRINKS

Americano

Latte
Cappuccino

Hot Chocolate
Mocha

Espresso

Double Espresso

Suki Tea
Chamomile, Mango Tango, Breakfast Tea,
Earl Grey & Blue Flower, Peppermint

u @dukescorner n dukes.corner

www.dukescorner.co.uk

£5.50

£6.75

£6.25

£6.25

£3.75
£4.50
£3.95
£3.50
£3.50

£6.25

£5.95

£6.50

£6.50

£5.25

£2.75
£2.95
£2.95
£2.95
£3.25
£2.25
£2.75
£2.75

*Please note: Due to the presence of nuts in some of our dishes, we

cannot guarantee the absence of nut traces in any of our
Please ask a member of staff for our allergen sheet.

items.



